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. Division NamelStaff Name: 

Compliance investigation of Quality Telephone Inc. for apparent violation of Section 
364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company Records and apparent first-time violation of Rule 25- 
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

~ ~~~ 

CmplM. Watts 

c) r n? 
ox I 7 I-x Q) m, 
%7m 9 c -xc" 

z . 0  

m- 

zz ... -;1 - 
CT) 

;e ..= 
c i. Suggested Docket Mailing List (attach separate sheet if necessary) 

A. 

B. 

Provide NAMES OR ACRONYMS ONLY if a regulated company. 

Provide COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS for all others. (Match representatives to companies.) 
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1. Parties and their representatives (if any): 

luality Telephone Inc. (TX550) 
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2. Interested persons and their representatives (if any): u Q 3  
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. Check one: 

Documentation is attached. 

Documentation will be provided with recommendation. 
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